Sun, Feb 12, 2017

Regular Standard Novice B

20" 140 yards, 67 sec
20102 1 95pts Q 42.72 s
20131 NQ 89.64s
20134 2 90pts Q 5458 s

Regular Standard Open

12" 160 yards, 73 sec
12102 NQ NT
16" 162 yards, 70 sec
16118 NQ 66.31s
20" 164 yards, 67 sec
20129 85pts NQ 65.24s
24" 164 yards, 69 sec
24104 1 95pts Q 39.53s

Regular Standard Excellent

8" 178 yards, 76 sec
8105 NQ 68.17s

16" 187 yards, 71 sec
16104 95 pts NQ 50.54s

Regular Standard Master

8" 178 yards, 76 sec
8102 2 100pts Q 54.49 s
8104 1 100pts Q 52.65s

12" 178 yards, 71 sec

12101 1 100 pts Q 48.93 s
12105 NQ NT

Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
3.28yps T-1 Coral - All American Dog Charles August
156 yps F-1R-1W-1  Abby - Boxer Sally Harris

257yps R-1W-1 Tear'n - Golden Retriever Robin Comp-Zelles

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-3R-3W-2 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

244 yps F-2R-4 Bree - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.51yps W-3 BZ - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

4.15yps R-1 Amigo - Border Collie Gwyneth Friedi
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.61yps F-3R-3W-2 Cali-Russell Terrier Annie Gerdzunas

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

3.70yps W-1 Rumor - Australian Shepherd Bernadette A. Doyle
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)

3.27 yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle

3.38 yps Sizzle - Papillon Jennifer Graves
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)

3.64 yps Del - Shetland Sheepdog Robin Comp-Zelles

F-1R-1W-1 Tate - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
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Regular Standard Master

16" 187 yards, 71 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 5 (62%)

16101 95 pts NQ 47.60s 3.93yps W-1 Dash - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves

16102 2 100pts Q 4597 s 4.07 yps Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll

16103 1 100pts Q 42.40s 4.41yps Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli

16108 4 100 pts Q 57.05s 3.28 yps Rev - Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda

16111 5 100pts Q 66.38s 2.82 yps Watson - All American Dog  Kirsten Ahlen

16115 NQ NT Kylan - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short

16116 3 100 pts Q 46.99s 3.98 yps Flint - Keeshond C. Jean Munger

16120 NQ NT F-1wW-1 Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscoll

20" 195 yards, 68 sec Entries: 16  Absent: 0 Qualified: 6 (38%)

20108 3 100pts Q 50.16 s 3.89 yps Layla - Vizsla Barb Rypstra

20109 NQ 55.33s 3.52yps F-1 Pink - Flat Coated Retriever Todd Whitney

20110 4 100pts Q 52.65s 3.70 yps Grace - Golden Retriever Katie McCullough

20112 100 pts Q 53.60s 3.64 yps Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland

20113 NQ 43.28s 451yps F-1 Ziva - Labrador Retriever Sheri C. & Kevin W.
Walker

20117 NQ 42.30s 4.61yps F-1 P.J. - Golden Retriever Mark & Kim
Mroczenski

20119 1 100pts Q 43.77s 4.46 yps Pip - Border Collie Peggy Martire

20120 95 pts NQ 65.05s 3.00yps R-1 Mandy - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski

20122 2 100pts Q 48.40s 4.03 yps Fletch - Golden Retriever Katie McCullough

20125 95 pts NQ 51.98s 3.75yps T-1 Winny - Golden Retriever Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

20126 95 pts NQ 62.37s 3.13yps R-1 Trex - Border Collie Barbara A. Mason

20127 NQ 40.06s 4.87yps F-1 Simmer - Border Collie Melba Gustafson

20130 90 pts NQ 50.53s 3.86yps R-1W-1 Sierra - Brittany Aimee Schilling

20133 NQ 41.23s 4.73yps F-2 Finn - Border Collie Gwyneth Friedi

20135 6 100pts Q 65.53s 2.98 yps Cruiser - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski

20115 NQ NT R-2 JP - Flat Coated Retriever Annette Narel
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Regular Standard Master

24"
24101

24102

24103
24106
24107
24109

24110
24112
24114
24115
24116
24117

195 yards, 72 sec

4 100 pts Q 67.25s
ABS
NQ 45.83s
3 100 pts Q 55.21s
90 pts NQ 58.02s
NQ 72.78s
95 pts NQ 62.80s
90 pts NQ 51.10s
1 100pts Q 49.90 s
2 100pts Q 51.45s
NQ 69.87s
ABS

Regular Standard Premier

12]]
12101

16II
16111

20II
20110

20117

20119
20122
20125

20127
20133

24"
24107

24112
24114

65 sec
NQ NT
60 sec
NQ 67.05s
55 sec
NQ 53.02s
90 pts NQ 43.36s
ABS
NQ 4561s
89 pts NQ 57.56s
NQ NT
1*100pts Q  40.47s
60 sec
1* 100 pts Q 51.38s
95 pts NQ 51.47s
95 pts NQ 57.47s

Preferred Standard Novice

20"
20105

140 yards, 74 sec
1 95pts Q 71.84 s

Entries: 10

2.90 yps

4.25 yps
3.53 yps
3.36 yps
2.68 yps

3.11 yps
3.82 yps
3.91 yps
3.79 yps
2.79 yps

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Entries: 6

Entries: 3

Entries: 1

1.95 yps

F-1R-1W-2

R-1W-1
F-2 R-1

R-1
R-1W-1

F-1R-1

R-1

F-1R-1

F-2

W-2

F-1
R-2

R-1
R-1

R-1
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Absent: 2

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 4 (40%)
Sheldon - Golden Retriever

Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher

Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Blaze - Golden Retriever
Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Terra - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Frannie - Briard

Jet - Border Collie

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Flag - Collie (Rough)
Thunder - Belgian Tervuren

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Del - Shetland Sheepdog
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Watson - All American Dog
Qualified: 1 (17%)
Grace - Golden Retriever

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Pip - Border Collie
Fletch - Golden Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Simmer - Border Collie

Finn - Border Collie
Qualified: 1 (33%)
Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Jet - Border Collie

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Lincoln - Leonberger

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Mary Beth Wajda

Stacey Moore

Roberta Whitesides
Steve Pool
Angela Walsh

C. Jean Munger

David Behrens
Amanda Gordon
Donna & Paul Darland
Deborah Held

Shirley Streich

Stacey Moore

Robin Comp-Zelles

Kirsten Ahlen

Katie McCullough

Mark & Kim
Mroczenski

Peggy Martire
Katie McCullough

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Melba Gustafson

Gwyneth Friedi

Angela Walsh
Amanda Gordon

Donna & Paul Darland

Ruth Ann Van Noort



Preferred Standard Open

16" 164 yards, 72 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16117 1 100pts Q 53.97 s 3.04 yps Rusty - Border Collie Don Cobb
16121 ABS Merlin - Golden Retriever Char Sorrentino
16130 NQ 66.58s 2.46yps F-1R-4 Roggin - Norwegian Edith Finsaadal
Elkhound
20" 164 yards, 74 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20104 NQ 51.40s 3.19yps F-1 Teddy - Old English Cindy L. Parks
Sheepdog

Preferred Standard Master

16" 195 yards, 73 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
16124 1 100 pts Q 70.61s 2.76 yps Molly - Labrador Retriever Mary Brogan
20" 195 yards, 77 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20107 NQ 56.38s 3.46yps F-1R-1 Journey - German Shepherd Stacey L. Hawk
Dog
20116 NQ NT R-1W-1 Sunny - Golden Retriever Steve Pool

Preferred Standard Premier

20" 65 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20107 NQ 54.04s F-2 R-1 Journey - German Shepherd Stacey L. Hawk
Dog

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8" 100 yards, 43 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8108 NQ NT F-1R-4W-1  Ty-Lhasa Apso Judy Gregurich

20" 106 yards, 35 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (100%)

20101 ABS Murphy - Australian Laura Thoma

Shepherd

20102 3 95pts Q 27.14s 391yps R-1 Coral - All American Dog Charles August

20131 2 100pts Q 34.75s 3.05yps Abby - Boxer Sally Harris

20134 1 100pts Q 2491s 4.26 yps Tear'n - Golden Retriever Robin Comp-Zelles
24" 106 yards, 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

24104 1 100pts Q 22.69s 4.67 yps Amigo - Border Collie Gwyneth Friedi

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

12" 127 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

12102 NQ 3251s 391yps F-1R-1 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
20" 132 yards, 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

20129 NQ 29.44s 4.48yps F-1W-1 BZ - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

8" 147 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8105 NQ 3358s 4.38yps F-1R-1W-1 Cali- Russell Terrier Annie Gerdzunas
16" 155 yards, 44 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
16104 95 pts NQ 30.44s 5.09yps R-1 Rumor - Australian Shepherd Bernadette A. Doyle
16118 1 100pts Q 33.85s 4.58 yps Bree - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short
16119 NQ 35.73s 4.34yps F-2R-3W-2 Octane - ltalian Greyhound  Jennifer Graves

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8" 147 yards, 48 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
8102 1 100pts Q 37.64s 3.91yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
8104 NQ 30.30s 4.85yps F-1R-1W-1  Sizzle - Papillon Jennifer Graves
12" 147 yards, 45 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
12101 2 100pts Q 30.35s 4.84 yps Del - Shetland Sheepdog Robin Comp-Zelles
12105 1 100pts Q 28.50s 5.16 yps Tate - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
16" 155 yards, 44 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0  Qualified: 5 (62%)
16101 2 100pts Q 27.79s 5.58 yps Dash - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
16102 NQ 27.43s 5.65yps F-3R-2W-2  Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16103 NQ 27.85s 557yps F-1W-1 Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
16108 4 100pts Q 37.64s 4.12 yps Rev - Keeshond Mary Beth Wajda
16111 21 pts NQ 67.60s 2.29yps R-2 Watson - All American Dog  Kirsten Ahlen
16115 5 100pts Q 38.43s 4.03yps Kylan - Kooikerhondje Cheryl Short
16116 3 100pts Q 31.62s 4.90 yps Flint - Keeshond C. Jean Munger
16120 1 100pts Q 26.17s 5.92 yps Oakley - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
20108

20109
20110
20111
20112
20113

20115
20117

20119
20120

20122
20125

20126
20127
20130
20133

24"
24101

24102

24103
24106
24107
24109

24110
24112
24114
24115
24116
24117

163 yards, 43 sec

8 100pts Q 30.83s
4 100 pts Q 30.20 s
NQ 29.85s
95 pts NQ 32.95s
NQ 34.44s

NQ NT
NQ 29.70s
NQ 25.98s
3 100pts Q 28.88s
89 pts NQ 4541s
5 100pts Q 30.25s
6 100pts Q 30.61s
NQ 35.15s
1 100pts Q 26.27 s
7 100pts Q 30.78 s
2 100pts Q 27.39s

163 yards, 46 sec

3 100 pts Q 39.38s
ABS
1 100pts Q 27.81s
NQ 36.36s
NQ 33.81ls
NQ 43.31s
53 pts NQ 55.95s
95 pts NQ 35.33s
NQ 3191s
2 100pts Q 33.22s
NQ 47.08s
ABS

Entries: 16

5.29 yps
5.40 yps
5.46 yps
4.95 yps
4.73 yps

5.49 yps
6.27 yps

5.64 yps
3.59 yps

5.39 yps
5.33 yps

4.64 yps
6.20 yps
5.30 yps
5.95 yps

Entries: 10

4.14 yps

5.86 yps
4.48 yps
4.82 yps
3.76 yps

2.91 yps
4.61 yps
5.11 yps
4.91 yps
3.46 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

8ll
8103

127 yards, 47 sec
NQ NT

Entries: 1

F-1R-1
R-1
F-1
F-1

F-1
F-1R-1W-1

R-1

F-1R-1

F-2 R-2 W-2
F-1
F-1

R-3 W-1
W-1

F-1

F-1 R-3W-2

R-3
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Absent: 0

Absent: 2

Absent: 0

Qualified: 8 (50%)
Layla - Vizsla

Pink - Flat Coated Retriever
Grace - Golden Retriever
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Boss - Collie (Rough)

Ziva - Labrador Retriever

JP - Flat Coated Retriever

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Pip - Border Collie
Mandy - Siberian Husky

Fletch - Golden Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Trex - Border Collie

Simmer - Border Collie
Sierra - Brittany

Finn - Border Collie
Qualified: 3 (30%)
Sheldon - Golden Retriever

Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher

Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Blaze - Golden Retriever
Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Terra - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Frannie - Briard

Jet - Border Collie

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Flag - Collie (Rough)
Thunder - Belgian Tervuren

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Odie - Lhasa Apso

Barb Rypstra

Todd Whitney

Katie McCullough
James Narel

Donna & Paul Darland

Sheri C. & Kevin W.
Walker

Annette Narel

Mark & Kim
Mroczenski

Peggy Martire

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Katie McCullough

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Barbara A. Mason
Melba Gustafson
Aimee Schilling
Gwyneth Friedi

Mary Beth Wajda

Stacey Moore

Roberta Whitesides
Steve Pool
Angela Walsh

C. Jean Munger

David Behrens
Amanda Gordon
Donna & Paul Darland
Deborah Held

Shirley Streich

Stacey Moore

Judy Gregurich



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

16" 132 yards, 43 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16121 ABS Merlin - Golden Retriever Char Sorrentino
20" 132 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
20104 NQ 3345s 3.95yps F-2R-1 Teddy - Old English Cindy L. Parks
Sheepdog
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
16" 163 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16117 95 pts NQ 39.12s 4.17yps R-1 Rusty - Border Collie Don Cobb
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
12" 155 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
12103 NQ 37.18s 4.17yps F-1R-1 Sizzle - Keeshond Joy-Ann Pool
16" 163 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16124 94 pts NQ 50.06s 3.26 yps Molly - Labrador Retriever Mary Brogan
20" 163 yards, 51 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
20107 NQ NT Journey - German Shepherd Stacey L. Hawk
Dog
20116 1 100pts Q 44.19s 3.69 yps Sunny - Golden Retriever Steve Pool
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B
12" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12102 NQ NT F-2 W-2 Ice - Shetland Sheepdog Lori Farkas
16" 55 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16104 1 10pts Q 30.45s Rumor - Australian Shepherd Bernadette A. Doyle
16111 NQ 49.59s W-1 Watson - All American Dog  Kirsten Ahlen
20" 50 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (57%)
20108 NQ 39.95s w-1 Layla - Vizsla Barb Rypstra
20111 NQ 38.45s F-2 W-2 Rogue - Golden Retriever James Narel
20112 5pts Q 38.90s Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
20115 7 pts Q 33.53s JP - Flat Coated Retriever Annette Narel
20127 1 10pts Q 26.87 s Simmer - Border Collie Melba Gustafson
20129 5pts Q 40.93 s BZ - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
20134 NQ 36.58s F-1wW-1 Tear'n - Golden Retriever Robin Comp-Zelles
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Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

24" 50 sec
24101 8 pts Q 4742 s
24102 ABS
24104 1 10pts Q 42.46 s
24115 NQ NT
24117 ABS

Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

16" 55 sec

16117 NQ 55.00s
20" 50 sec

20107 1 10 pts Q 42.75 s

Entries: 3 Absent: 2 Qualified: 2 (67%)
Sheldon - Golden Retriever Mary Beth Wajda
Daughtry - Doberman Stacey Moore
Pinscher
Amigo - Border Collie Gwyneth Friedi
w-1 Flag - Collie (Rough) Deborah Held
Posh - Doberman Pinscher  Stacey Moore
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
w-1 Rusty - Border Collie Don Cobb
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
%ourney - German Shepherd Stacey L. Hawk
0g
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